

Application for Governor Appointment and Commission of Railroad Police Officer

F24

Revised 10/9/23

Questions? Call DPSST at 503-378-4411 or email certification.scheduling@dpsst.oregon.gov

ORS 131.880

Prior to requesting an the Governor's Appointment and Commission, a Railroad Police Office must meet the following Criteria: ✓ Have current DPSST Basic Police certification that remains in good standing.				
 ✓ DPSST records reflect the officer is employed in a certified role with the railroad company. ✓ Have been sworn as a railroad officer with primary residence or place of primary employment in Oregon. 				
1. Type of Action: Initial Commission/New Governor Name Change				
2. Name: Last		First	MI	4. DPSST Number
5. Railroad Company:				
6. Has a passport-quality photo has been attached/forwarded to DPSST. Yes				
Per Oregon Law ORS 131.880 and Federal Regulation Title 49 USC 28101 Title 49 CFR 207. I attest the above named individual is employed and has been duly sworn as a Railroad Police Officer with the railroad company listed above and is primary employed or primarily resides in the state of Oregon.				
I request the Governor appoint and commission the above named individual as a police officer, with the powers of peace officer in Oregon allowing them to act as a police officer to protect the railroad company property and the persons or property of the railroad company passengers or employees.				
As the primary contact, on file at DPSST, for the above listed railroad company, I accept this company is civilly responsible for any abuse of the officer's authority.				
Signature:		Date:		
Printed Name: Email Address:		Title: Phone:		
Please be sure to include the officers photo and send to DPSST via email: schedulecert@state.or.us				
DPSST	DPSST has verified the above officer's employment and certification history. The officer holds DPSST Basic Police Certification that remains in good standing.			
Review	Signature:		Date:	
	Printed Name:		Title:	
Governor Office	As the duly authorized representative of the Governor of the State of Oregon, I approve this application for Governor's Appointment and Commission of Railroad Police Officer.			
Approval	Signature:		Date:	
	Printed Name:		Title:	
Upon Governor approval, DPSST will affix the commission card below and send to the railroad primary contact.				
{Commission Card}				